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2023 m. Lietuvos plaukimo su pelekais čempionatas (25 m)
Klaipėda, 17- - 18-2-2023

Event 1 Women, 50m Bifins Open
2023-02-17 - 18:00 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BACHOVAITE, Laura 07 Sostine SC 25.82
2. RAGIMOVAITE, Kamile 08 Gintaro SC 26.28
3. TKACIUK, Versavija 07 Sostine SC 26.40
4. BAKEVICIUTE, Simante 06 PA Banga 26.49
5. TKACIOVA, Katerina 08 Sostine SC 26.77
6. NIKITINA, Arina 09 Sostine SC 28.17
7. GRINCEVICIUTE, Jogaile 07 Sostine SC 29.42
8. PANOMARIOVAITE, Joana 08 Sostine SC 29.85
9. ISMALOVAITE, Sofija 07 Sostine SC 30.08

10. ZILYTE, Meta 08 Gintaro SC 30.27
11. VOICECHOVICIUTE, Meta 07 Sostine SC 30.41
12. VISINSKAITE, Karina 09 PA Banga 30.88
13. ZVIRONAITE, Auguste 06 Sostine SC 31.49
14. CIBULSKYTE, Elze 09 PA Banga 31.57
15. PETRUSINA, Marta 06 Sostine SC 31.78
16. PUODZIUTE, Austeja 03 Sostines VJC 31.81
17. CESONYTE, Marija 06 Sostine SC 31.84
18. PRONKUL, Evelina 10 Gintaro SC 32.83
19. GLOBYTE, Vilte 11 Gintaro SC 37.91
20. BARSTONAITE, Ruta 13 Gintaro SC 40.10

Event 2 Men, 50m Bifins Open
2023-02-17 - 18:05 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KUPRELIS, Danius 06 Gintaro SC 21.53
2. MILIAUSKAS, Majus 07 Sostine SC 21.75
3. PETRENKO, Julius 08 Sostines VJC 22.16
4. OLEINIK, Gleb 07 Sostine SC 22.36
5. AVGUSTINAS, Ignas 06 Sostine SC 22.83
6. TRATSINNINKAU, Aleksas 08 Sostine SC 24.41
7. PIEKIS, Domantas 07 PA Banga 24.84
8. SISKO, Michail 09 Sostine SC 24.89
9. CERNIAVSKIJ, Jevgenij 07 Sostine SC 25.61

10. MATUSEVICIUS, Adam 06 Sostines VJC 25.92
11. PACKEVICIUS, Matas 08 Sostines VJC 26.09
12. PETRAUSKAS, Matas 09 Gintaro SC 26.32
13. DEVKS, Timofej 08 Sostine SC 26.40
14. LIPIEV, Aleksandras 07 Gintaro SC 26.56
15. LEBEDNIKAS, Adrijus 07 Gintaro SC 26.67
16. ARTAMONOV, Uljan 08 Gintaro SC 26.91
17. KURPICKIJ, Edgar 04 Sostine SC 27.17
18. DAGILIS, Naglis 10 Sostines VJC 27.27
19. PETRAUSKAS, Mykolas 04 Gintaro SC 27.98
20. POLOVCEVAS, Dominykas 09 Gintaro SC 28.47
21. KURLIANSKAS, Martynas 08 Gintaro SC 28.87
22. IVANCIUS, Julius 07 PA Banga 29.54
23. SIMAITIS, Saulius 09 Gintaro SC 29.55
24. RUDZEVICIUS, Joris 08 Sostine SC 29.84
25. GLOBYS, Vilius 09 Gintaro SC 31.66
26. RATNER, Gedeminas 12 Sostines VJC 32.76
27. LIEPONIUS, Mantas 09 Gintaro SC 32.86
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2023 m. Lietuvos plaukimo su pelekais čempionatas (25 m)
Klaipėda, 17- - 18-2-2023

Event 2, Men, 50m Bifins, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

28. BOGUZAS, Vykintas 09 Gintaro SC 34.53
29. SMILGYS, Dovydas 10 Gintaro SC 34.81
30. CVETKOVAS, Herkus 13 Gintaro SC 37.43
31. INDZELIS, Kristupas 09 Gintaro SC 38.54
32. LIEPONIUS, Marius 11 Gintaro SC 45.36

Event 3 Women, 50m Surface Open
2023-02-17 - 18:15 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. LIAPKA, Marharita 06 Sostines VJC 20.84
2. MORSCIAKINA, Alina 08 Sostines VJC 22.50
3. LISAUSKAITE, Liepa 07 Sostines VJC 24.07
4. VANAGAITE, Alante 07 Gintaro SC 24.37
5. GECAITE, Gabija 08 Sostines VJC 24.84
6. DIRDAITE, Emilija 08 Gintaro SC 25.71
7. RAGIMOVAITE, Kamile 08 Gintaro SC 26.62
8. ZILYTE, Meta 08 Gintaro SC 28.48
9. VISINSKAITE, Karina 09 PA Banga 28.89

10. PRONKUL, Evelina 10 Gintaro SC 31.84
11. PUODZIUTE, Austeja 03 Sostines VJC 32.26

Event 4 Men, 50m Surface Open
2023-02-17 - 18:15 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PETRAKOV, Aleksej 05 Gintaro SC 18.73
REINSONAS, Ignas 07 Sostines VJC 18.73

3. DRAUKSAS, Donatas 08 Gintaro SC 19.16
4. KUPRELIS, Danius 06 Gintaro SC 19.49
5. SALKAUSKAS, Aivaras 86 Sostines VJC 19.60
6. PALECKIS, Robertas 08 Gintaro SC 20.55
7. BERONTAS, Tomas 06 Gintaro SC 20.73
8. CERNIAVSKIJ, Jevgenij 07 Sostine SC 23.38
9. LISAUSKAS, Kasparas 09 Sostines VJC 24.13

10. PETRAUSKAS, Mykolas 04 Gintaro SC 25.05
11. SADAUSKAS, Dziugas 06 Gintaro SC 26.60
12. POLOVCEVAS, Dominykas 09 Gintaro SC 26.72
13. JERMOLAJEVAS, Vainius 10 Gintaro SC 28.04
14. LIPIEV, Aleksandras 07 Gintaro SC 29.74
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2023 m. Lietuvos plaukimo su pelekais čempionatas (25 m)
Klaipėda, 17- - 18-2-2023

Event 5 Women, 100m Bifins Open
2023-02-17 - 18:20 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. BACHOVAITE, Laura 07 Sostine SC 56.94
2. TKACIUK, Versavija 07 Sostine SC 58.20 27.88 30.32
3. BAKEVICIUTE, Simante 06 PA Banga 58.93 27.85 31.08
4. TKACIOVA, Katerina 08 Sostine SC 59.05 28.34 30.71
5. NIKITINA, Arina 09 Sostine SC 1:03.84
6. GRINCEVICIUTE, Jogaile 07 Sostine SC 1:05.21 31.22 33.99
7. ISMALOVAITE, Sofija 07 Sostine SC 1:06.73 31.16 35.57
8. VISINSKAITE, Karina 09 PA Banga 1:08.27 32.88 35.39
9. CESONYTE, Marija 06 Sostine SC 1:09.89 33.28 36.61

10. VOICECHOVICIUTE, Meta 07 Sostine SC 1:10.12 33.23 36.89
11. CIBULSKYTE, Elze 09 PA Banga 1:12.56 34.22 38.34
12. PETRUSINA, Marta 06 Sostine SC 1:13.33
13. ZVIRONAITE, Auguste 06 Sostine SC 1:14.87 35.35 39.52
14. PRONKUL, Evelina 10 Gintaro SC 1:15.67 1:15.67
15. GLOBYTE, Vilte 11 Gintaro SC 1:30.88
16. BARSTONAITE, Ruta 13 Gintaro SC 1:39.04 42.56 56.48

Event 6 Men, 100m Bifins Open
2023-02-17 - 18:30 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. MILIAUSKAS, Majus 07 Sostine SC 48.56 23.57 24.99
2. AVDEVICIUS, Germanas 05 Sostine SC 49.97 24.31 25.66
3. OLEINIK, Gleb 07 Sostine SC 50.40 24.10 26.30
4. AVGUSTINAS, Ignas 06 Sostine SC 50.85 24.75 26.10
5. PETRENKO, Julius 08 Sostines VJC 52.87 23.97 28.90
6. SISKO, Michail 09 Sostine SC 53.36 26.65 26.71
7. TRATSINNINKAU, Aleksas 08 Sostine SC 54.23 26.09 28.14
8. PIEKIS, Domantas 07 PA Banga 54.84 26.77 28.07
9. KURPICKIJ, Edgar 04 Sostine SC 57.29 27.85 29.44

10. LIPIEV, Aleksandras 07 Gintaro SC 58.12 28.50 29.62
11. PACKEVICIUS, Matas 08 Sostines VJC 58.86 27.50 31.36
12. ARTAMONOV, Uljan 08 Gintaro SC 59.42 28.52 30.90
13. MATUSEVICIUS, Adam 06 Sostines VJC 59.70 28.29 31.41
14. DAGILIS, Naglis 10 Sostines VJC 1:00.97 28.25 32.72
15. LISAUSKAS, Kasparas 09 Sostines VJC 1:01.26
16. DEVKS, Timofej 08 Sostine SC 1:01.56 28.87 32.69
17. PETRAUSKAS, Matas 09 Gintaro SC 1:02.25
18. JERMOLAJEVAS, Vainius 10 Gintaro SC 1:03.57 29.91 33.66
19. SIMAITIS, Saulius 09 Gintaro SC 1:04.56
20. LEBEDNIKAS, Adrijus 07 Gintaro SC 1:04.93 29.07 35.86
21. KURLIANSKAS, Martynas 08 Gintaro SC 1:05.73 30.44 35.29
22. IVANCIUS, Julius 07 PA Banga 1:06.09 31.01 35.08
23. INDZELIS, Kristupas 09 Gintaro SC 1:10.18 34.21 35.97
24. RUDZEVICIUS, Joris 08 Sostine SC 1:10.97 33.32 37.65
25. BOGUZAS, Vykintas 09 Gintaro SC 1:14.41 35.35 39.06
26. GLOBYS, Vilius 09 Gintaro SC 1:15.08 34.46 40.62
27. RATNER, Gedeminas 12 Sostines VJC 1:15.46
28. LIEPONIUS, Mantas 09 Gintaro SC 1:15.55 33.55 42.00
29. SMILGYS, Dovydas 10 Gintaro SC 1:22.74 37.93 44.81
30. CVETKOVAS, Herkus 13 Gintaro SC 1:27.16 39.88 47.28
31. LIEPONIUS, Marius 11 Gintaro SC 1:44.62
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2023 m. Lietuvos plaukimo su pelekais čempionatas (25 m)
Klaipėda, 17- - 18-2-2023

Event 7 Women, 200m Surface Open
2023-02-17 - 18:40 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. LIAPKA, Marharita 06 Sostines VJC 1:42.63 22.97 25.87 26.81 26.98
2. LISAUSKAITE, Liepa 07 Sostines VJC 2:04.18 27.89 32.01 33.49 30.79
3. VANAGAITE, Alante 07 Gintaro SC 2:06.37 27.68 31.77 35.14 31.78
4. GECAITE, Gabija 08 Sostines VJC 2:12.94 31.51 33.85 35.05 32.53
5. DIRDAITE, Emilija 08 Gintaro SC 2:13.52 29.00 33.32 36.60 34.60
6. ZILYTE, Meta 08 Gintaro SC 2:31.60 31.78 35.55 41.90 42.37
7. PANOMARIOVAITE, Joana08 Sostine SC 2:49.81 34.56 42.02 46.48 46.75

Event 8 Men, 200m Surface Open
2023-02-17 - 18:50 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. REINSONAS, Ignas 07 Sostines VJC 1:37.93 21.23 23.57 27.54 25.59
2. DRAUKSAS, Donatas 08 Gintaro SC 1:38.01 21.45 24.60 27.87 24.09
3. PALECKIS, Robertas 08 Gintaro SC 1:50.22 23.06 26.85 30.24 30.07
4. ARTAMONOV, Uljan 08 Gintaro SC 2:10.22 28.33 33.68 34.80 33.41
5. MARKAUSKAS, Neilas 08 Gintaro SC 2:18.75 29.30 35.30 37.95 36.20
6. POLOVCEVAS, Dominykas09 Gintaro SC 2:33.25 33.20 36.27 40.97 42.81

Event 9 Women, 400m Bifins Open
2023-02-17 - 18:55 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BACHOVAITE, Laura 07 Sostine SC 4:30.54
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:35.55 34.29 250m: 2:46.98 36.16 350m: 3:58.12 35.32

100m: 1:01.26 32.24 200m: 2:10.82 35.27 300m: 3:22.80 35.82 400m: 4:30.54 32.42

2. TKACIUK, Versavija 07 Sostine SC 4:30.60
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:37.20 34.51 250m: 2:47.62 35.44 350m: 3:59.06 35.67

100m: 1:02.69 32.83 200m: 2:12.18 34.98 300m: 3:23.39 35.77 400m: 4:30.60 31.54

3. TKACIOVA, Katerina 08 Sostine SC 4:38.71
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:37.57 35.16 250m: 2:50.45 37.24 350m: 4:05.08 37.52

100m: 1:02.41 32.80 200m: 2:13.21 35.64 300m: 3:27.56 37.11 400m: 4:38.71 33.63

4. NIKITINA, Arina 09 Sostine SC 5:09.89
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:49.09 38.78 250m: 3:10.09 40.85 350m: 4:31.66 40.90

100m: 1:10.31 36.92 200m: 2:29.24 40.15 300m: 3:50.76 40.67 400m: 5:09.89 38.23

5. ISMALOVAITE, Sofija 07 Sostine SC 5:12.51
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:51.13 41.16 250m: 3:13.50 41.72 350m: 4:34.73 40.26

100m: 1:09.97 36.92 200m: 2:31.78 40.65 300m: 3:54.47 40.97 400m: 5:12.51 37.78

6. GRINCEVICIUTE, Jogaile 07 Sostine SC 5:13.41
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:55.05 40.27 250m: 3:16.16 40.92 350m: 4:36.77 40.21

100m: 1:14.78 39.75 200m: 2:35.24 40.19 300m: 3:56.56 40.40 400m: 5:13.41 36.64

7. CESONYTE, Marija 06 Sostine SC 5:24.43
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 1:58.61 41.59 250m: 3:21.98 41.48 350m: 4:45.67 41.39

100m: 1:17.02 40.14 200m: 2:40.50 41.89 300m: 4:04.28 42.30 400m: 5:24.43 38.76

8. PUODZIUTE, Austeja 03 Sostines VJC 5:40.07
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 2:01.26 43.27 250m: 3:27.91 44.32 350m: 4:56.19 43.12

100m: 1:17.99 41.17 200m: 2:43.59 42.33 300m: 4:13.07 45.16 400m: 5:40.07 43.88

9. PETRUSINA, Marta 06 Sostine SC 5:45.82
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:58.85 43.43 250m: 3:29.18 45.60 350m: 4:59.68 44.52

100m: 1:15.42 40.55 200m: 2:43.58 44.73 300m: 4:15.16 45.98 400m: 5:45.82 46.14
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2023 m. Lietuvos plaukimo su pelekais čempionatas (25 m)
Klaipėda, 17- - 18-2-2023

Event 10 Men, 400m Bifins Open
2023-02-17 - 19:05 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. AVDEVICIUS, Germanas 05 Sostine SC 3:59.31
50m: 1:23.30 1:23.30 150m: 2:25.25 30.82 250m: 3:27.88 31.05 350m:

100m: 1:54.43 31.13 200m: 2:56.83 31.58 300m: 3:59.31 31.43 400m: 3:59.31

2. PETRAKOV, Aleksej 05 Gintaro SC 4:02.57
50m: 24.21 24.21 150m: 1:24.09 30.86 250m: 2:27.55 31.80 350m: 3:32.55 32.78

100m: 53.23 29.02 200m: 1:55.75 31.66 300m: 2:59.77 32.22 400m: 4:02.57 30.02

3. MILIAUSKAS, Majus 07 Sostine SC 4:09.12
50m: 24.72 24.72 150m: 1:29.65 35.84 250m: 2:19.46 17.57 350m: 3:06.71 31.78

100m: 53.81 29.09 200m: 2:01.89 32.24 300m: 2:34.93 15.47 400m: 4:09.12 1:02.41

4. OLEINIK, Gleb 07 Sostine SC 4:13.51
50m: 26.11 26.11 150m: 1:27.50 32.34 250m: 2:35.30 34.05 350m: 3:42.06 33.62

100m: 55.16 29.05 200m: 2:01.25 33.75 300m: 3:08.44 33.14 400m: 4:13.51 31.45

5. SISKO, Michail 09 Sostine SC 4:16.19
50m: 26.98 26.98 150m: 1:28.48 31.83 250m: 2:36.44 34.29 350m: 3:44.13 33.65

100m: 56.65 29.67 200m: 2:02.15 33.67 300m: 3:10.48 34.04 400m: 4:16.19 32.06

6. BERONTAS, Tomas 06 Gintaro SC 4:17.11
50m: 26.39 26.39 150m: 1:29.18 32.08 250m: 2:35.75 33.45 350m: 3:43.93 34.04

100m: 57.10 30.71 200m: 2:02.30 33.12 300m: 3:09.89 34.14 400m: 4:17.11 33.18

7. CERNIAVSKIJ, Jevgenij 07 Sostine SC 4:25.37
50m: 26.30 26.30 150m: 1:31.23 34.29 250m: 2:42.04 35.47 350m: 3:51.72 33.96

100m: 56.94 30.64 200m: 2:06.57 35.34 300m: 3:17.76 35.72 400m: 4:25.37 33.65

8. AVGUSTINAS, Ignas 06 Sostine SC 4:27.09
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:31.81 33.25 250m: 2:43.27 36.56 350m: 3:55.12 36.18

100m: 58.56 30.67 200m: 2:06.71 34.90 300m: 3:18.94 35.67 400m: 4:27.09 31.97

9. PETRENKO, Julius 08 Sostines VJC 4:29.42
50m: 25.77 25.77 150m: 1:28.40 32.54 250m: 2:40.14 36.25 350m: 3:54.73 37.95

100m: 55.86 30.09 200m: 2:03.89 35.49 300m: 3:16.78 36.64 400m: 4:29.42 34.69

10. KURPICKIJ, Edgar 04 Sostine SC 4:39.04
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:36.84 35.06 250m: 2:49.66 49.62 350m: 4:03.16 35.85

100m: 1:01.78 32.16 200m: 2:00.04 23.20 300m: 3:27.31 37.65 400m: 4:39.04 35.88

11. PIEKIS, Domantas 07 PA Banga 4:51.40
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:43.89 38.28 250m: 3:02.33 39.12 350m: 4:17.96 37.09

100m: 1:05.61 36.01 200m: 2:23.21 39.32 300m: 3:40.87 38.54 400m: 4:51.40 33.44

12. TRATSINNINKAU, Aleksas 08 Sostine SC 5:03.86
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:42.49 38.48 250m: 3:03.21 40.09 350m: 4:26.01 41.50

100m: 1:04.01 35.54 200m: 2:23.12 40.63 300m: 3:44.51 41.30 400m: 5:03.86 37.85

13. IVANCIUS, Julius 07 PA Banga 5:20.10
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:50.28 40.17 250m: 3:13.81 42.31 350m: 4:38.68 41.99

100m: 1:10.11 37.56 200m: 2:31.50 41.22 300m: 3:56.69 42.88 400m: 5:20.10 41.42

EXH SALKAUSKAS, Aivaras 86 Sostines VJC 3:40.51
50m: 21.92 21.92 150m: 1:12.10 26.10 250m: 2:08.93 29.24 350m: 3:08.80 29.91

100m: 46.00 24.08 200m: 1:39.69 27.59 300m: 2:38.89 29.96 400m: 3:40.51 31.71
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2023 m. Lietuvos plaukimo su pelekais čempionatas (25 m)
Klaipėda, 17- - 18-2-2023

Event 11 Women, 4 x 50m Surface Open
2023-02-17 - 19:25 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank Time Pts

1. Sostinės VJC 1 Sostines VJC 1:31.02
LIAPKA, Marharita 06 24.76 GECAITE, Gabija 08 21.82
LISAUSKAITE, Liepa 07 24.67 MORSCIAKINA, Alina 08 19.77

2. Gintaro SC 1 Gintaro SC 1:45.72
RAGIMOVAITE, Kamile 08 28.03 DIRDAITE, Emilija 08 26.10
ANTANAVICIUTE, Lukne 08 27.02 VANAGAITE, Alante 07 24.57

3. Sostinė SC 1 Sostine SC 1:55.63
NIKITINA, Arina 09 27.00 PANOMARIOVAITE, Joana 08 31.64
BACHOVAITE, Laura 07 25.33 GRINCEVICIUTE, Jogaile 07 31.66

Event 12 Men, 4 x 50m Surface Open
2023-02-17 - 19:25 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank Time Pts

1. Gintaro SC 1 Gintaro SC 1:17.73
KUPRELIS, Danius 06 19.45 DRAUKSAS, Donatas 08 19.64
PALECKIS, Robertas 08 19.70 PETRAKOV, Aleksej 05 18.94

2. Sostinės VJC 1 Sostines VJC 1:25.02
PETRENKO, Julius 08 22.00 SALKAUSKAS, Aivaras 86 20.46
LISAUSKAS, Kasparas 09 24.19 REINSONAS, Ignas 07 18.37

3. Gintaro SC 3 Gintaro SC 1:47.57
POLOVCEVAS, Dominykas 09 28.34 LIPIEV, Aleksandras 07 27.10
JERMOLAJEVAS, Vainius 10 28.52 ARTAMONOV, Uljan 08 23.61

4. Gintaro SC 2 Gintaro SC 1:54.88
BERONTAS, Tomas 06 21.11 PETRAUSKAS, Mykolas 04 24.15
MARKAUSKAS, Neilas 08 26.47 ANUSEVICIUS, Osvaldas 07 43.15

DNF Sostinė SC 1 Sostine SC
AVDEVICIUS, Germanas 05 22.67 OLEINIK, Gleb 07
AVGUSTINAS, Ignas 06 MILIAUSKAS, Majus 07

Event 13 Women, 50m Apnea Open
2023-02-18 - 9:00 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. LIAPKA, Marharita 06 Sostines VJC 19.08
2. MORSCIAKINA, Alina 08 Sostines VJC 21.37
3. VANAGAITE, Alante 07 Gintaro SC 23.27
4. RAGIMOVAITE, Kamile 08 Gintaro SC 25.42
5. DIRDAITE, Emilija 08 Gintaro SC 26.15
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2023 m. Lietuvos plaukimo su pelekais čempionatas (25 m)
Klaipėda, 17- - 18-2-2023

Event 14 Men, 50m Apnea Open
2023-02-18 - 9:00 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KUPRELIS, Danius 06 Gintaro SC 18.34
2. PETRAKOV, Aleksej 05 Gintaro SC 18.36
3. REINSONAS, Ignas 07 Sostines VJC 18.40
4. DRAUKSAS, Donatas 08 Gintaro SC 19.20
5. BERONTAS, Tomas 06 Gintaro SC 19.38
6. PALECKIS, Robertas 08 Gintaro SC 19.69
7. AVDEVICIUS, Germanas 05 Sostine SC 20.42
8. PETRAUSKAS, Mykolas 04 Gintaro SC 24.50

Event 15 Women, 100m Surface Open
2023-02-18 - 9:05 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. LIAPKA, Marharita 06 Sostines VJC 44.41 21.15 23.26
2. MORSCIAKINA, Alina 08 Sostines VJC 49.93 23.63 26.30
3. BAKEVICIUTE, Simante 06 PA Banga 59.02 28.68 30.34
4. DIRDAITE, Emilija 08 Gintaro SC 59.91 29.38 30.53
5. ANTANAVICIUTE, Lukne 08 Gintaro SC 1:02.54 29.40 33.14
6. ZILYTE, Meta 08 Gintaro SC 1:06.81 31.09 35.72
7. PANOMARIOVAITE, Joana 08 Sostine SC 1:08.80 32.46 36.34

Event 16 Men, 100m Surface Open
2023-02-18 - 9:05 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. REINSONAS, Ignas 07 Sostines VJC 43.41 21.03 22.38
2. PETRAKOV, Aleksej 05 Gintaro SC 44.14 20.94 23.20
3. PALECKIS, Robertas 08 Gintaro SC 45.56 22.20 23.36
4. KUPRELIS, Danius 06 Gintaro SC 47.95 22.22 25.73
5. BERONTAS, Tomas 06 Gintaro SC 50.45 24.12 26.33
6. ARTAMONOV, Uljan 08 Gintaro SC 58.76 27.92 30.84
7. MARKAUSKAS, Neilas 08 Gintaro SC 1:00.01 27.90 32.11
8. POLOVCEVAS, Dominykas 09 Gintaro SC 1:01.33 28.52 32.81
9. PETRAUSKAS, Matas 09 Gintaro SC 1:07.06 31.47 35.59

Event 17 Women, 200m Bifins Open
2023-02-18 - 9:10 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. TKACIUK, Versavija 07 Sostine SC 2:07.02 28.66 31.60 17.78 48.98
2. TKACIOVA, Katerina 08 Sostine SC 2:10.05 28.54 32.81 35.17 33.53
3. BACHOVAITE, Laura 07 Sostine SC 2:13.47 29.12 32.83 36.23 35.29
4. RAGIMOVAITE, Kamile 08 Gintaro SC 2:16.28 31.20 35.68 36.25 33.15
5. BAKEVICIUTE, Simante 06 PA Banga 2:19.94 30.41 35.51 37.72 36.30
6. NIKITINA, Arina 09 Sostine SC 2:21.78 32.96 36.13 36.77 35.92
7. GRINCEVICIUTE, Jogaile 07 Sostine SC 2:25.15 32.91 36.98 40.66 34.60
8. ANTANAVICIUTE, Lukne 08 Gintaro SC 2:28.59 34.76 38.40 39.13 36.30
9. VOICECHOVICIUTE, Meta07 Sostine SC 2:30.31 34.76 36.85 39.97 38.73

10. CESONYTE, Marija 06 Sostine SC 2:32.04 35.15 39.31 39.91 37.67
11. PANOMARIOVAITE, Joana08 Sostine SC 2:35.21 35.08 40.81 41.16 38.16
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2023 m. Lietuvos plaukimo su pelekais čempionatas (25 m)
Klaipėda, 17- - 18-2-2023

Event 17, Women, 200m Bifins, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. VISINSKAITE, Karina 09 PA Banga 2:35.39 34.49 40.81 41.00 39.09
13. PETRUSINA, Marta 06 Sostine SC 2:40.61 34.29 38.87 44.53 42.92
14. CIBULSKYTE, Elze 09 PA Banga 2:42.47 34.89 41.93 45.70 39.95
15. ZVIRONAITE, Auguste 06 Sostine SC 2:45.77 34.81 42.81 44.02 44.13

DSQ ISMALOVAITE, Sofija 07 Sostine SC 2:40.26 32.38 39.26 45.04 43.58
Plaukimas be vamzdelio

Event 18 Men, 200m Bifins Open
2023-02-18 - 9:25 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. MILIAUSKAS, Majus 07 Sostine SC 1:48.92 25.11 27.98 28.35 27.48
2. AVDEVICIUS, Germanas 05 Sostine SC 1:49.28 25.24 27.44 28.76 27.84
3. SISKO, Michail 09 Sostine SC 1:55.29 26.61 28.92 30.95 28.81
4. OLEINIK, Gleb 07 Sostine SC 1:55.46 25.74 29.32 30.77 29.63
5. AVGUSTINAS, Ignas 06 Sostine SC 1:56.59 26.32 28.64 31.37 30.26
6. PETRENKO, Julius 08 Sostines VJC 2:00.95 25.84 29.89 32.87 32.35
7. CERNIAVSKIJ, Jevgenij 07 Sostine SC 2:04.06 25.49 31.25 34.37 32.95
8. TRATSINNINKAU, Aleksas08 Sostine SC 2:09.11 26.11 31.31 35.02 36.67
9. KURPICKIJ, Edgar 04 Sostine SC 2:09.33 28.88 31.39 34.97 34.09

10. MARKAUSKAS, Neilas 08 Gintaro SC 2:10.96 29.72 34.20 35.51 31.53
11. LIPIEV, Aleksandras 07 Gintaro SC 2:11.06 30.34 34.30 34.86 31.56
12. DAGILIS, Naglis 10 Sostines VJC 2:19.57 15.02 15.53 35.34 1:13.68
13. PETRAUSKAS, Matas 09 Gintaro SC 2:22.69 15.02 18.14 37.63 1:11.90
14. JERMOLAJEVAS, Vainius 10 Gintaro SC 2:23.49 31.18 35.58 38.57 38.16

PETRAUSKAS, Mykolas 04 Gintaro SC 2:23.49 30.80 36.62 37.76 38.31
16. LEBEDNIKAS, Adrijus 07 Gintaro SC 2:35.19 27.15 36.74 45.26 46.04
17. INDZELIS, Kristupas 09 Gintaro SC 2:35.64 31.65 37.25 43.34 43.40

DSQ RUDZEVICIUS, Joris 08 Sostine SC 2:50.61 34.82 45.56 44.56 45.67
Plaukimas be vamzdelio

Event 19 Women, 400m Surface Open
2023-02-18 - 9:40 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MORSCIAKINA, Alina 08 Sostines VJC 4:06.01
50m: 27.02 27.02 150m: 1:28.01 31.17 250m: 2:31.53 32.07 350m: 3:35.90 31.79

100m: 56.84 29.82 200m: 1:59.46 31.45 300m: 3:04.11 32.58 400m: 4:06.01 30.11

2. VANAGAITE, Alante 07 Gintaro SC 4:38.08
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:36.96 34.76 250m: 2:50.75 37.93 350m: 4:05.44 37.26

100m: 1:02.20 32.80 200m: 2:12.82 35.86 300m: 3:28.18 37.43 400m: 4:38.08 32.64

3. PUODZIUTE, Austeja 03 Sostines VJC 6:21.48
50m: 41.47 41.47 150m: 2:15.87 49.56 250m: 3:54.76 50.50 350m: 5:34.04 47.84

100m: 1:26.31 44.84 200m: 3:04.26 48.39 300m: 4:46.20 51.44 400m: 6:21.48 47.44
